2nd International swimming meeting OHRID OPEN 2022
Ohrid, 23.7.2022

Disciplina 1 Muski/M, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
23.07.2022 - 9:00 Rezultati
HesBaHnyHn MKD Otvoreno/Open 23.70 Mapko bnaxeBcku
Hes3saHnyHn MKD - 18 24.47 AnekcaHpap MasneHko
HessaHnyHm MKD - 16 24.58 JoBaH JaHKOBCKM ORION Beorpag, (SRB) 11.03.2022
HesaHnyHn MKD - 14 25.81 CrecbaH Togopos V8SK Huw (SRB) 19.12.2021
HessaHnyHm MKD - 12 28.15 Bacwnuj lepacumoBcku ORION Ckonje 03.10.2021
Bodova: FINA 2021
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
A open
1. Dimitar Boshnakov 08 Skopje, SK 26.36 499
2. Jakov Velkovski 05 Skopje, SK 2712 458
3. Mane Manov 05 Neptun, SK 2735 446
4. Mihail Petkovski 05 JUG Bitola 28.10 412
5. Gorgi Celeski 05  Akvaspirit 3140 295
6. Milan Jankovski 11  Vardar 8, SK 3175 285
7. Pavel Josifovski 08 Mladost, SK 3213 275
8. Euron Mehmeti 07  Kastrioti, FE 3233 270
9. Petar Trajkov 08  Delfin, SK 3247 267
10. Nikola Nikolovski 07  O.Branovi 2008 32.72 260
11. Predrag Murgoski 03  Akvaspirit 32.78 259
12. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar, SK 3280 259
13. Valentin Treneski 07  O.Branovi 2008 33.13 251
14. Mihail Aleksovski 10 Mladost, SK 3324 248
15. Ensar Rahman 10 Vardar 8, SK 33.37 246
16. Vedran Tomchov 07  Akvaspirit 33.88 235
17. Dhueim Ferati 10 3 Disciplines, ST 3392 234
18. Metodi Georgiev 06 Celicni, ST 34.23 227
19. Maksimilijan Lazevski 08 JUG Bitola 3460 220
20. Roni Shahini 10 Kastrioti, FE 3470 218
21. Valentin Gjorgonoski 09 3 Disciplines, ST 35.62 202
22. Dragan Stankovski 08 Skopje, SK 36.02 195
23. Petar Nikolovski 08  Akvaspirit 36.05 195
24. Matej Kirimicevski 11  Olimpik, BI 36.16 193
25. Shkemb Recica 12 Kastrioti, FE 36.36 190
26. Art Ramadani 07  Kastrioti, FE 36.92 181
27. Daniel Miloshevski 10 Skopje, SK 37.74 170
28. David Trpcevski 08 Delfin, SK 38.21 163
29. Mihail Nikolovski 06  Akvaspirit 38.72 157
30. Jovan Tanev 10  Akvaspirit 39.13 152
31. Antonij Naumovski 08 0O.Branovi 2008 39.70 146
32. Simeon Jovanovski Kackarovski 11  Akvaspirit 40.02 142
33. Gauvril Petkovski 08 JUG Bitola 40.20 140
34. Filip Mitreski 09  Akvaspirit 4041 138
35. Kalin Hristov 10  Akvaspirit 4051 137
36. Matej Trpkoski 11  O.Branovi 2008 41.00 132
37. Andrej Kitevski 10 JUG Bitola 4131 129
38. Viktor Trajkovski 11  Vardar, SK 4140 128
39. Anastas Prentovski 08  O.Branovi 2008 41.60 126
40. Ahil Bozinovski 09  Akvaspirit 41.77 125
41. Johan Savov 12 Vardar 8, SK 4270 117
42. Damjan Bezanoski 11 3 Disciplines, ST 42.72 117
43. Kristijan Davidoski 09  O.Branovi 2008 42.78 116
44. Nikola Mitreski 08 0O.Branovi 2008 43.14 113
45. Ivo Kotaleski 10  O.Branovi 2008 4414 106
46. Jakov Micevski 10  Olimpik, BI 4423 105
47. Stefan Siljanoski 09  0O.Branovi 2008 45.09 99
48. Dimitar Keceski 09  0O.Branovi 2008 45.73 95
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2nd International swimming meeting OHRID OPEN 2022

Ohrid, 23.7.2022

Disciplina 1, Muski/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, A open

Rang
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Stefan Jovanovski
Jovan Kutanoski
llin Celeski
Valerijan Popov
David Grujoski
Petar Anastasievski
Teodor Shibakovski
Marko Cuklevski
Nikola Rilkovski
Riste Risteski
Aleksandar llievski
Hadi Ismailoski
Mihail Stankoski
Aleksandar Naumov
Adrijan Shalja
Jovan Spiroski
Amar Rushiti

Filip Gacev
Georgi Muskarski
Luka Nikoloski
Viktor Opetcheski
Adrian Desla
Simon Anakioski
Nikola Stavreski
David Poposki
Petar Mitrov
Markijan Popov
Marko Karevski
Marko Lazareski
Petar Gudjoski
Rade Ristov
Marko Shavreski
Kadir Osmanoski
Lazar Kitani

Luka Miloseski
Marko Budzakovski
Damjan Dimov
Paval Risteski
Kiril Apostolov
Ivan Alimoski
Matej Lazoroski

B 17-18
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Jakov Velkovski
Mane Manov
Mihail Petkovski
Gorgi Celeski

C 15-16
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Nikola Nikolovski

. Valentin Treneski

Vedran Tomchov
Metodi Georgiev

. Art Ramadani
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Vardar, SK

3 Disciplines, ST
Akvaspirit
O.Branovi 2008
Akvaspirit

3 Disciplines, ST
Akvaspirit
Olimpik, Bl
Akvaspirit

Plivaj i uzh.OH
Atlantida, SK

3 Disciplines, ST
O.Branovi 2008
Plivaj i uzh.OH
Vardar 8, SK
O.Branovi 2008
Kastrioti, FE

3 Disciplines, ST
Atlantida, SK
O.Branovi 2008
3 Disciplines, ST
Akvaspirit
Akvaspirit
Akvaspirit

3 Disciplines, ST
Plivaj i uzh.OH
O.Branovi 2008
Olimpik, Bl

3 Disciplines, ST
Akvaspirit
Celicni, ST

3 Disciplines, ST
3 Disciplines, ST
Akvaspirit

3 Disciplines, ST
Olimpik, Bl
Olimpik, Bl
Plivaj i uzh.OH
O.Branovi 2008
O.Branovi 2008
3 Disciplines, ST

Skopje, SK
Neptun, SK
JUG Bitola
Akvaspirit

Kastrioti, FE
O.Branovi 2008
O.Branovi 2008
Akvaspirit
Celicni, ST
Kastrioti, FE

Vreme Bodova
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1:00.11
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1:01.26
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1:04.02
1:04.37
1:05.23
1:07.93
1:12.69
1:12.93
1:16.19
1:24.25
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15

458
446
412
295

270
260
251
235
227
181

Splash Meet Manager, 11.73591

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla

23.07.2022 22:59 - Strana 2



2nd International swimming meeting OHRID OPEN 2022

Ohrid, 23.7.2022

Disciplina 1, Muski/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, C 15-16

Rang
7.

Mihail Nikolovski

D 13-14
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Dimitar Boshnakov
Pavel Josifovski
Petar Trajkov
Maksimilijan Lazevski
Valentin Gjorgonoski
Dragan Stankovski
Petar Nikolovski
David Trpcevski
Antonij Naumovski
Gavril Petkovski

Filip Mitreski
Anastas Prentovski
Ahil Bozinovski
Kristijan Davidoski
Nikola Mitreski
Stefan Siljanoski
Dimitar Keceski
Aleksandar Naumov
Filip Gacev

E11-12
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Milan Jankovski
Nikola Velkovski
Mihail Aleksovski
Ensar Rahman
Dhueim Ferati
Roni Shahini
Matej Kirimicevski
Daniel Miloshevski
Jovan Tanev
Simeon Jovanovski Kackarovski
Kalin Hristov
Matej Trpkoski
Andrej Kitevski
Viktor Trajkovski
Damjan Bezanoski
Ivo Kotaleski
Jakov Micevski
Stefan Jovanovski
Ilin Celeski
Valerijan Popov
David Grujoski
Teodor Shibakovski
Marko Cuklevski
Nikola Rilkovski
Riste Risteski
Jovan Spiroski
Luka Nikoloski
Adrian Desla
Rade Ristov

Kadir Osmanoski
Damjan Dimov
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Akvaspirit

Skopje, SK
Mladost, SK
Delfin, SK

JUG Bitola

3 Disciplines, ST
Skopje, SK
Akvaspirit

Delfin, SK
O.Branovi 2008
JUG Bitola
Akvaspirit
O.Branovi 2008
Akvaspirit
O.Branovi 2008
O.Branovi 2008
O.Branovi 2008
O.Branovi 2008
Plivaj i uzh.OH

3 Disciplines, ST

Vardar 8, SK
Vardar, SK
Mladost, SK
Vardar 8, SK

3 Disciplines, ST
Kastrioti, FE
Olimpik, Bl
Skopje, SK
Akvaspirit
Akvaspirit
Akvaspirit
O.Branovi 2008
JUG Bitola
Vardar, SK

3 Disciplines, ST
O.Branovi 2008
Olimpik, Bl
Vardar, SK
Akvaspirit
O.Branovi 2008
Akvaspirit
Akvaspirit
Olimpik, Bl
Akvaspirit
Plivaj i uzh.OH
O.Branovi 2008
O.Branovi 2008
Akvaspirit
Celicni, ST

3 Disciplines, ST
Olimpik, Bl

Vreme Bodova

38.72

26.36
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34.60
35.62
36.02
36.05
38.21
39.70
40.20
4041
41.60
41.77
42.78
43.14
45.09
45.73
50.42
51.04

31.75
32.80
33.24
33.37
33.92
34.70
36.16
37.74
39.13
40.02
4051
41.00
41.31
41.40
42.72
44.14
44.23
46.49
46.75
46.95
47.22
48.21
48.34
49.13
49.25
50.79
51.69
52.73
1:00.98
1:02.53
1:07.93

157
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275
267
220
202
195
195
163
146
140
138
126
125
116
113

99
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117
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77
76
69
66
62
40
37
29
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2nd International swimming meeting OHRID OPEN 2022
Ohrid, 23.7.2022

Disciplina 1, Muski/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, E 11-12

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
32. Paval Risteski 11  Plivajiuzh.OH 1:12.69 23

F 10 and younger

1. Shkemb Recica 12  Kastrioti, FE 36.36 190
2. Johan Savov 12 Vardar 8, SK 42.70 117
3. Jovan Kutanoski 14 3 Disciplines, ST 46.65 20
4. Petar Anastasievski 12 3 Disciplines, ST 47.38 85
5. Aleksandar llievski 13  Atlantida, SK 49.39 75
6. Hadi Ismailoski 13 3 Disciplines, ST 49.64 74
7. Mihail Stankoski 12 O.Branovi 2008 50.29 71
8. Adrijan Shalja 12 Vardar 8, SK 50.59 70
9. Amar Rushiti 14  Kastrioti, FE 50.81 69
10. Georgi Muskarski 12 Atlantida, SK 51.57 66
11. Viktor Opetcheski 14 3 Disciplines, ST 52.32 63
12. Simon Anakioski 13 Akvaspirit 55.01 54
13. Nikola Stavreski 14 Akvaspirit 55.04 54
14. David Poposki 12 3 Disciplines, ST 55.82 52
15. Petar Mitrov 14 Plivajiuzh.OH 56.26 51
16. Markijan Popov 14  O.Branovi 2008 56.55 50
17. Marko Karevski 13  Olimpik, BI 58.06 46
18. Marko Lazareski 14 3 Disciplines, ST 1:00.11 42
19. Petar Gudjoski 13 Akvaspirit 1:00.23 41
20. Marko Shavreski 12 3 Disciplines, ST 1:01.26 39
21. Lazar Kitani 12 Akvaspirit 1:04.02 34
22. Luka Miloseski 12 3 Disciplines, ST 1:04.37 34
23. Marko Budzakovski 15  Olimpik, BI 1:05.23 32
24. Kiril Apostolov 12 O.Branovi 2008 1:12.93 23
25. Ivan Alimoski 12 O.Branovi 2008 1:16.19 20
26. Matej Lazoroski 16 3 Disciplines, ST 1:24.25 15
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